60
19
16
 -
 B
05
1
-

see Accessories) is required.
Order Numbers
Ordering Information
Type Order No.
DC-1000 *) 549410
DC-1300 *) 549413
DC-1600
 *)
549416
DC-1900
 *)
549419
Accessories
Type Order No.
Protection and assembly profile
 ECO-150 349801
Protection and assembly profile
 ECO-225 349802
Protection and assembly profile
 ECO-300 349803
Protection and assembly profile
 ECO-450 349804
Protection and assembly profile
 ECO-600 349806
Protection and assembly profile
 ECO-750 349807
Protection and assembly profile
 ECO-900 349809
Protection and assembly profile
 ECO-1050 349810
Protection and assembly profile
 ECO-1200 349812
LA 78C/R-UDC, Laser adjustable aid for COMPACT and ROBUST
in the column UDC
560030
Top cover plate open (for cable exit at the top or for devices